
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2017	LCS	Baseball	Schedule	
 
 
February 14 Tuesday Sylva Bay   Home  JV 5:00 V 7:00 
February 16 Thursday  Sylva Bay Academy  Away  JV 4:00 V 6:00 
February 17  Friday  Christian Collegiate  Home    V 6:00 
February 21 Tuesday Lamar Christian  Home  JV 5:00           V 7:00 
February 23 Thursday  Lamar Christian  Away  V 3:00 
February 24 Friday  Prentiss Christian  Away  **V 2:00        JV 4:00 
February 28 Tuesday Bens Ford   Home  JV 5:00 V 7:00 
March 2 Thursday             Christian Collegiate  Away              V 6:00 
March 3 Friday  Bens Ford   Away  JV 4:00 V 6:00 
March 4 Saturday  Wayne Academy  Away    V 5:00 
March 6 Monday  Prentiss Christian  Home  JV 5:00 V 7:00 
March 13- 17                   Spring Break   No Games 
March 21 Tuesday      *ACCS      Home  JV 5:00 V 7:00 
March 24 Friday            *ACCS   Away  JV 5:00          V 7:00 
March 28 Tuesday  *Columbia Academy  Home  JV 5:00 V 7:00 
March 31 Friday           *Columbia Academy              Away    JV 5:00           V 7:00 
April 4 Tuesday   *Cathedral   Away    JV 5:00 V 7:00 
April 7 Friday  *Cathedral   Home  JV 5:00 V 7:00 
^April 8 Saturday  Wayne Academy  Home  JV 10:00        V12:00 
April 11 Tuesday  *Simpson Academy   Away    JV 5:00 V 7:00 
April 13 Thursday           *Simpson Academy        Home   JV 5:00 V 7:00 
April 18 Tuesday                *Brookhaven Academy Away    JV 5:00            V 7:00 
April 21 Friday            *Brookhaven Academy      Home   JV 5:00           V 7:00 
*District Game 
**Varsity Game First 
^Senior Night 
ALL HOME GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON HOSEY FIELD LOCTAED ON WEST DRIVE 
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